Thursday, June 15

Revised: June 13, 2017
TENTATIVE AGENDA
for the
FIRST MEETING
of the

ECONOMIC AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

1:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

(1

)

June 15, 2017
State Capitol, Room 311
Santa Fe

Call to Order and Introductions
—Senator Benny Shendo, Jr., Chair

Economic Development Department (EDD) Update
—Barbara Brazil, Deputy Cabinet Secretary, EDD

2017 Interim Work Plan and Meeting Schedule

Adjourn


http://www.nmlegis.gov/lcs/committee_handout.aspx?CommitteeCode=ERDT&Date=6/15/2017&ItemNumber=1
http://www.nmlegis.gov/lcs/committee_handout.aspx?CommitteeCode=ERDT&Date=6/15/2017&ItemNumber=2

